LS
I I
N
D
O
O
R
LI

PCI 277 - 277v
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAS   5    LED   63   CW    UE    MSV    PCI277
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART2 - XAS
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.8
1.7
1.4
2.3
2.4
2.7
NOTES:
1- Replace "CLR" with desired color (ex. 382136BRZ)
2-  House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
BKA-6-XBO-EC-6-CLR    6" Extension Arm
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR   Wall Mounting Bracket
XAS House Side Shield (for Types 2 & 3)
X4RPP Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles
X5RPP Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles
Description Order Number
382136CLR1
382132CLR1
 consult factory
379967CLR1
379968CLR1
U.S. and international patents pending
DIMENSIONS
Front View
Side View
Bottom View
5 1/2"
139 mm
22 15/16"
583 mm
16 1/2"
419 mm